#

Tracking ID

1 AUG202216298
2 AUG202217462
3 SEP202219268
4 AUG202216959
5 AUG202218210
6 AUG202217415
7 SEP202219082
8 SEP202219225
9 AUG202218274
10 SEP202219157
11 AUG202218691

Name

Armeen usman
FATIMA TARIQ
malaika bashir
Andish Shakeel
Nazish

SARA

Hooria Sajjad
Summarya Farhad
Habiba Syed
Ammara
Rohama Khalid

College of Home Economics
1st Merit List for Admissions 2022-23
Program: Arts/Humanities

Quota Seats

Father Name

Usman sabir

MIAN TARIQ JAN
bashir

Shakeel Masih
Meher Gul
MUMTAZ KHAN
Sajjad Ahmad
Farhad Khan

Syed Kishwar Ali
Younas Muhammad
Khalid Masood Bhatti

Obt
Marks

755
930
783
729
680
670
660
563
826
795
720

Total

Marks
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

Percent

68.64%
84.55%
71.18%
66.27%
61.82%
60.91%

60%
51.18%
75.09%
72.27%
65.45%

Name of Admission

Quota Fee
Sports  Subsidized

Disabled Subsidized
UOP  Subsidized
UOP  Subsidized
UOP  Subsidized
UOP  Subsidized
UOP  Subsidized
UOP  Subsidized
AUP  Subsidized
AUP  Subsidized

Minorities Subsidized

Remarks



